ADwin The fastest real-time solutions under Windows
Valid since 1. February 2022 Older versions are no longer guaranteed. Revision 05/22
Product List
Content
 ADwin-X-A20 2
 ADwin-Gold II 3
 ADwin-Gold 4
 ADwin-light-16 5

Signal Conditioning Modules
Pro II-RTD-8 8 inputs for Pt100, Pt500, Pt1000, LEMO connector to the sensor, 10 HP
Pro II-RTD-8-D 8 inputs for Pt100, Pt500, Pt1000, Dsub connector to the sensor
Pro II-TC-8-ISO 8x thermocouple inputs, isolated, filter at 5 Hz
8x 16-bit, types -B, -E, -K, -J, -R, -S, -T
Pro II-AIn-8-ISO-
mV
8x analog inputs ±75mV, isolated, filter at 6 Hz-3.5kHz
max. common-mode voltage ±25V, approx. 3µV resolution, Dsub
Jäger Computergesteuerte Messtechnik GmbH, Rheinstrasse 2-4, 64653 Lorsch, Germany, Phone: +49 6251-9632-0, www.ADwin.de
10
ADwin The fastest real-time solutions under Windows
Valid since 1. February 2022 Older versions are no longer guaranteed. Revision 05/22
ADwin-Pro II
Digital I/Os
Pro II-DIO-32 32 TTL I/Os configurable in groups of 8, input FIFO
Pro II-DIO-32-TiCo 32 TTL I/Os configurable in groups of 8,
TiCo 256MB ext., input/output FIFO
Pro II-DIO-32/1-TiCo 32 TTL-I/Os individually configurable
TiCo, input/output FIFO
Pro II-MIO-D12 12 transistor outputs, 12x 200mA, isolated by optocouplers
12 digital inputs, UIN 5V-12V-24V, isolated by optocouplers
2x 32-bit up/down counters, 4-edge evaluation, (1x RS422, 1x 5V-12V-24V)
1x SSI decoder, TiCo, input/output FIFO
Pro II-DIO-32-TiCo-2 32 TTL-I/Os, configurable in groups of 8
TiCo-2 100MHz 640kB int., input/output FIFO 200MHz / 2047 values
Pro II-COMP-16 16 inputs, -1 to 30V (max. -2 to 32V), 50 MHz comparator input
100 MHz input FIFO, 511 value pairs, filter function
switching threshold adjustable via 4x DAC
Pro II-OPT-16 16 digital inputs with optocouplers, U IN 5V-12V-24V , 16x GND
Pro II-OPT-32-24V 32 digital inputs with optocouplers, input voltage 24V , 1x GND
Pro II-TRA-16 16 transistor outputs, isolated by optocouplers , 16x 200mA
Pro II-TRA-16-G 16 transistor outputs, isolated by optocouplers , 16x 200mA, low-side
Pro II-REL-16 16 relais outputs, 16x 500mA
Pro II-LS-2          2x LS bus interface, TiCo
HSM-24V 32 digital I/Os, 24V  level, configurable in groups of 8
DIN-rail module for LS-Bus interface, screw-type connector
Counters
Pro II-CNT-D 4x 32-bit up/down counters/period (RS422), 4-edge evaluation, clock/direction,
simultaneous period width measurement, 2x SSI decoder, TiCo
Pro II-CNT-T 4x 32-bit up/down counters/period (TTL), 4-edge evaluation, clock/direction,
simultaneous period width measurement, TiCo
Pro II-CNT-I 4x 32-bit up/down counters/period (5V-12V-24V, isolated by optocouplers,
4-edge evaluation, clock/direction, simultaneous period width measurement, TiCo
PWM
Pro II-PWM-16 16x PWM, 32-bit, pulse-width modulated outputs (TTL)
Pro II-PWM-16-I 16x PWM, 32-bit, pulse-width modulated outputs
transistor outputs, 16x 200mA, isolated by optocouplers
Jäger Computergesteuerte Messtechnik GmbH, Rheinstrasse 2-4, 64653 Lorsch, Germany, Phone: +49 6251-9632-0, www.ADwin.de
11
ADwin The fastest real-time solutions under Windows